DVR 60
Scalable H.264 24-channel
Hybrid Digital Recorder
interlogix.com.au
TruVision™ Line / Video Surveillance
Overview
TruVision™  DVR brings state of the art ultra-high definition
footage to the video Surveillance market. DVR 60 sets a new

Free memory at least 20MB
CPU 200MHz and better
Ordering Information
TruVision™ Line DVR 60
TVR-6016-2TEA  – 2TB hard drive
TVR-6016-4TEA  – 4TB hard drive
TVR-6016-8TEA  – 8TB hard drive
TVR-6016-12TEA  – 12TB hard drive
Accessories
TVR-RK-1 TruVision Line DVR 60 Rack-mount Kit
Tr
uV